Team Results

MPSA vs LPPSA Interprov110415
Printed April 13, 2015 at 19:35
Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1472.9186 MPSA Open
2 782.8993 LPPSA Open

COMPETITOR

Points

653.6451
496.9197
322.3538

490.1377
292.7616
DQ

Name

Becker, Dirk
Pretorius, Fanie
Olivier, Albert

Smit, Philip 3
Lourens, Alta
Christie, Angus
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Team Results

MPSA vs LPPSA Interprov110415
Printed April 13, 2015 at 19:35
Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1663.0781 MPSA Prod
2 1460.5051 LPPSA Prod

COMPETITOR

Points

613.3369
566.6303
483.1109

506.1440
493.6643
460.6968

Name

Heyl, Wilhelm
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Grobler, Flippie

Van Der Bank, Willem

Botha, Tinus T

Dokter, Gerrit G
Oosthuizen, Ockert A O
Erasmus, Tinus T
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Team Results

MPSA vs LPPSA Interprov110415
Printed April 13, 2015 at 19:35
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1522.7467 MPSA Std
2 1306.2771 LPPSA STD

COMPETITOR

Points

618.1387
523.2828
381.3252

550.0492
471.3090
284.9189

Name

Gower, Ronnie
Loock, Paul
Prinsloo, Johan
Mouton, Paul

Van Wyk, Sakkie S
Bakker, Gerrit-Jan G
Du Preez, CC C
Botha, Marita M
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